COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference		OCAL GOVERNMENT DEVELOPMENT) AC PLANNING R	REGISTER REFERENCE 90B/725					
1, LOCATION	St. Anthony's, Ballyowen Lane, Lucan							
2. PROPOSAL	Alterations & Extension							
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE P/BBL	Date Received	Date Furth (a) Requested 1. 26/7/90 2		er Particulars (b) Received 1			
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Oliver Ganly, Architect, Address St. Anthonys, Ballydowd, Lucan, Co. Dublin							
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. Liam King, St. Anthonys, Ballyeve, Kade Co. Dublin							
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/4732/90 Date 18/10/90			Notified 8/10/90 Effect To grant permission				
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/5653/90 Date 28/11/90			Notified 28/11/90 Effect Permission granted.				
8. APPEAL	Notifi Type	ed	188	Decision Effect				
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date o	-		Decision				
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register							
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register							
12. PURCHASE NOTICE								
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT								
14								
15.					~ .			
Prepared by								

Co. Acets. Receipt No

Future Print

Checked by

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

724755 lext. 262 264)

P/5653/90

PLANNING DEPARTMENT BLOCK I IRISH LIFE CENTRE LR ABBEY STPEFT DUBLIN

Notification of Grant of Permission/

Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963-1983

Mr. Oliver Ganly,	8. al pri an cessorio de la prod ica de la filipida de la filipid	Decision Or Number and		/4732/90 -	.10.1990	
Architect,				908/725		
St. Anthony's,		. Register He	rerence No	ಸರ್ವಾಕರಣಾಹ ಸರ್ವಹಿತ ಕರ್ವಹಣೆಗಳು -	K. 20. 22. 20. 20. 20. 44. 49. 49.	
Ballydowd, Lucan.	russe ar un arca ve så då så.	=		29.05.199	xamen en el element de la RO:	
Mr. Liam King.	ੈਨਰ [©] ਕਰਨਾ ਸਮਝਾਦ ਸਨ ਦ ਲੀ ਰ. k: s ਸ <i>ਨਸਲਦ</i> ਵਾਕਨ ਨੂੰ ਸਮਝਾਦ	Application Add. Info	Received o Rec'd:	21 08 1990	KKV1 St. 111 Secreta cili 12	
A PERMISSION/ALLOWAL has been gr Iterations and extension to S	it. Anthony's,	Ballyowen Lar	re, Luca	n.		
	ि हैं कि विकास का उस का सहस्त्र । व		=	=	≥ =	
E NESC MESON DE UN CENT DE DEMENDENT AU BIENS DE SE DESCREAS	* ^		= -	And or deposite \$ \$18	A COLOR	
CONDIT		REASONS FOR CONDITIONS				
n accordance with the plans, cations lodged with the apoli y additional information rece 990, save as may be required tracked hereto. That before development combe Building Bye-Laws be obtained that approval be observed in	cation, as ame ived on 21st A by the other commences approval and all commences and all commences approval	d specif- nded ugust, onditions l under	hall be permissi control	sure that the in accordance on, and that be maintained der to comply Services Act	e with the effective	
. That the entire premises be welling unit.	g1e g	3. To prevent unauthorised devalop				
. That all external finishes I		4. In the interest of visual amenity.				
. That the foul drainage general proposed development to be explicit tank on site.	ting p	5. In the interest of the proper planning and development of the area.				
Signed on behalf of the Dublin County	xii		■ North ■			

Approval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained before the development is commenced and the terms of approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work.

Form A1—Future Print Ltd.

Mr. Oliver Ganly. Architect. St. Anthonys, Ballydowd, Lucan. Co. Dublin.

908/725

 $u_n = \sum_{n \in \mathbb{N}} \frac{d_n}{d_n} \frac{d_n}{d_n} \frac{d_n}{d_n} = \sum_{n \in \mathbb{N}} u_n = u_n =$

26th July, 1990.

RE: Proposed alterations and extension to St. Anthony's, Ballyowen Lane, Lucan, for Mr. Liam King.

Dear Sir,

With reference to your planning application, received here on 29th May, 1990, in connection with the above, I wish to inform you, that before the applicatnion can be considered under the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963-1983, the following Additional Information must be submitted in quadruplicate:-To the in the company of the company

- 1. The proposed development includes details of foul sever connection over adjoining lands. Documentation lodged excludes any details of rights of way to connect to adjoining foul sewer. The applicant is requested to submit a wayleave details of his right of connection to adjoining foul sewer on lands not in his control. Applicant is requested to consult with Sanitary Services Department, and Development Department, Dublin County Council, prior to submission of additional information.
- Recording to the part of the control 2. Applicant is requested to submit revised public notification which includes reference to the proposal to connect the proposed site and two adjoining sites to public foul sewer.

Please mark your reply "Additional Information" and quote the Reg. Ref. No. given above.

Yours faithfully,